130CT17

16:34:33 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT
130CT17

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream West 120CT17

RACE : 9
SOURCE : LA

CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : ©
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 8
2nd 3
3rd 1
4th 7
Exacta
OFFICIAL
B/3
Trifecta
CFFICIAL
8/3/1
Superfecta
OFFICIAL .
8/3/1/7

8/3/1/7
NONE

[

Win

21.60

$2.00 PAYS
196.00

$2.00 PAYS
691.80

$1.00 PAYS
1337.50

AmT/MA3 18.0.0

{US Dollars)

Place

11.80
3.20

$1.00 PAYS

98.00

$0.50 PAYS
172.85

$0.10 PAYS
133.75

Show

6.00
4.80
7.80

(US Deollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

Hipddromo de

manrer rico




130CT17
16:34:33{EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 10
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 4
2nd 5
3rd 1
Fxacta
OFFICIAL
4/5
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
Superfecta
OFFICIAL

Daily Double
QOFFICIAL
8/2
8/3
8/4

Gulfstream West 120LT17

2,3,6,1

Win

$2.00 PAYS
5.60

AmT/MA3 18.0.0

130CTL7

{US Decllars)
Place
REFUNDED

$1.00 PAYS
2.80

Total Pool Refunded

Total Pocl Refunded

52.00 PAYS
19.20
1%.20
31.00

$1.00 PAYS
9.60
9.60
15.50

Show
REFUNDED

{US Dollars)

{US Dollars)

PRCO0OOZ
PAGEH# 2




130CTL7

PRICE REPOCRT
16:34:33 (EDT) REPORTING

DATE: 130CT17

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream West 120CT17

RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINIESH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4

32.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIATL

1st 7

2nd 4

3rd 5

4th 2

Exacta
OFFLCIAL
T/4

Trifecta
OFFICTIAL
T/4/75

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/4/5/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/7

Win

13.80

52.00 PAYS
44 .40

$2.00 PAYS
480.40

$1.00 PAYS
635.00

$2.00 PAYS
1z.60

AmT/MA3 18.0.0

(UGS Dollars)

1.

50.

$0.

$1.

Place

5.40
3.40

00 PAYS
22.20

50 PAYS
120.1¢C

10 PAYS
63.90

00 PAYS
6.30

(US

(Us

Show

3.40
2.60
2.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 3




130CT17
16:34:33(EDT}

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 6

2nd 8

3rd 10

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
G/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/8/10

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/8/10/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/6

6/8/10/4

g2

$2

51

52

Gulfstream West 120CTLl7

Win

.00 PAYS3
25.80

.00 PAYS
177.40

.00 PAYS
329.60

.00 PAYS
82.00

130CT17

AmT/MA3 18.0.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

50.

51.

Place

3.4C
4.00

00 PAYS

12.90

50 PAYS
44.35

10 PAYS
32.9¢6

00 PAYS
41.00

(US

Show

2.40
2.80
6.20

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)}

PRCOO02
PAGE# 4




130CT17 PRICE REPORT
16:34:33(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 130CT17

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream West 120CT17
RACE : 13

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISE : 8/6/7/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1,4,%
FAVORITES : ©

AmT/MA3 18.0.0

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars}
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
lst 8 13.40 3.60
2nd 3 2.60
3rd 7
1th 3
Exacta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
8/6 29.40 14.70
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
8/6/7 89.0G0 22.25
Superfecta
QFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $50.10 PAYS
8/6/7/3 106.20 10.62

baily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
6/8 94.60

$1.00 PAYS
47.3C

(US

(US

Show

2.10
2,10
2.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

bollars)

PRCOOOC2Z
PAGEH 5




